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I have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the current month. I find them
accurate and c@ete to the best of iily knowledge.
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CHECKING/MONEY MARKET STATEMENT

N%WTOWN Account Number 729519990

|

SAVINGS BANK Statement Dates 1/01/12 thru 1/31/12

39 Main Street A
- Newtown, CT 06470

oz 01 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED
¥ Newtown Board of Education
Eiﬁ‘f_ Hawley Elementary School Activities A/C

3 Primrose St

0572 Newtown CT 06470-2134

pig gy by g g g 1 1

New Year... New Statement
We've redesigned your statement to

CHECKING/MONEY MARKET ACCOUNTS

g»ffriiﬁé'ssi'ﬁfe Checking 3,668.80 provide you information in a

+ Deposits 7 1’237.14 format that is easier to read.

- Checks/Debits 3 ’639.00 There are new message areas with
- Service Charge .00 news and special offers: .

- Interest Pd this int cycle .00 Questions? Visit your branch-or
Ending Balance - 4,266.94 Call Customer Service

Average Balance 3,933.55 at 800.461.0672.

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

‘Date Transaction Description Amount Balance

Starting Balance 3,668.80

1/06  Deposit - (BL) 594.80 4,263.60
1/06 Deposit » 44.00 4,307.60
1/06  Deposit 69.00 4,376.60
1/09 Check 2592 610.00- 3,766.60
1/11 Check 2593 18.00- 3,748.60
1/24  Deposit - (BL) _ 475.50 4,224.10
1/24  Deposit ' 4.99 4,229.09
1/24  Deposit 22.00 } 4,251.09
1/24  Deposit 26.85 4,277 .94
1/830 Check 2594 _ 11.00- 4,266.94

CHECKS CLEARED AT A GLANCE S

Date Check # Amount = Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
1/09 2592 610.00 1/11 2593 18.00 1/30 2594 11.00

* Indicates Break in Check Number Sequence

* % % END OF STATEMENT * * *
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- Generatl Ledger Report

School SCM /'Amk
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To: /// 2[ // L ._
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CHECKING/MONEY MARKET STATEMENT

N %WT O W N | : - Account Number

728519931

SAVI N G S BAN K ' Statement Dates

1/01/12 thru 1/31/12

39 Main Street T

31

Newtown, CT 06470 Number Of Days In Cycle

1

oz 01 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED
Newtown Board of Education

Sandy Hook School Activities Account

Dickinson Drive

mex52  Sandy Hook CT 06482

CHECKING/MONEY MARKET ACCOUNTS.
Free Business Checking

New Year... New Statement
We've redesigned your statement to
provide you information in a

ftgg;éggtgalance 5 6’232'23 format that is easier to read.
- Checks/Debits 4 708. 61 There are new message areas with
100 news and special offers.

- Service Charge
- Interest Pd this int cycle .
Ending Balance 6,424.78

00 Questions? Visit your branch or
Call Customer Service

Average Balance 6,636.76 at 800.461.0672.

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER : :

Date Transaction Description Amount Balance
Starting Balance : ' 6,687.14

1/04 Deposit 30.00 6,717.14

1/06 Check 1415 . 32.98- 6,684.16

1709  Check - 1416 : 51.02- 6,633.14

1/18 Check ' 1417 204.61- 6,428.53

1/25 Deposit - (BL) o 416.25 6,844.78

1/31 Check 1419 420.00- 6,424.78

CHECKS CLEARED AT A GLANCE

Date Check # -Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount

1/06 1415 32.98 1/18 1417 204 .61

1/09 1416 51.02 1/31 1419%* 420.00

* Indicates Break in Check Number Sequence

* % * END OF STATEMENT * * »

rev 11-11

T




General 'Ledqer Report

{
&

school: Middle (ute.

From: . e
;3 OUNAAON "\ ek (0 | @,
To: Dt

# AccountName Beg.Balance Receipt

- Disburse Transfer

End. Bal.

oAED
ki l N

5972

j i -' GE] e
Ad:—i\/ \4—\2/ ‘%; o= 1392 loyg | a

...,

Grand Total

| have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the current month. 'l find them

accurate and complete to the best of my knowledgs,
Bookkesper
Principal:

e

7

Date: /3"’/’:9\
Date: #/7/%/20/.7

nY -
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=WTOWN
SAVINGS BANK

39 Main Street
Newtown, CT 0647Q

0z 01
Newtown Board of Education

Middle Gate Elementary School
Activities Account

3 Primrose St

Newtown CT 06470-2134

“IlII”llIIIllllll,lll“lIl””lllIll”llllllll”lhl”lllllllll

merda’
00612

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

CHECKING/MONEY MARKET STATEMENT

701053826

Account Number

Statement Dates 1/01/12 thru. 1/31/12

Number Of Days In Cycle 31

1

CHECKING/MONEY- MARKET ACCOUNTS

. New Year... New Statement
We've redesigned your statement to

-Regular Business Checking

Starting Balance

+ Deposits _ 13
- Checks/Debits

- Service Charge

- Interest Pd this int. cycle

Ending Balance

5,198.
1,049,

93
90

.00
.00

6,243.
5.860.

00

83
15

provide you information in a
format that is easier to read:
There are new message areas with
news and special offers.

Questions? Visit your branch or
Call Customer Service
at 800.461.0672.

Average Balance

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

Date- Transaction Description Amount .Balance -

Starting Balance 5,193.93
1/05 Deposit 5.00 - 5,198.93
1/05 Deposit 18.00 5,216.983
1/05 Deposit 730.96 5,947.89
1/31 Deposit 3.00 5,950.89
1/31 Deposit 3.95 5,954.84
1/31 Deposit 5.00 5,959.84
1/31 Deposit 6.00 5,965.84
1/31 Deposit 7.99 5,973.83
1/31 Deposit 18.00 5,991.83
1/31 Deposit 48.00 6,039.83
1/81 Deposit 63.00 6,102,883
1/31 Deposit 69.00 6,171.883
1/81  Deposit 72.00 6,243.83

* % % END OF STATEMENT * * *

24
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rev 11-11
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School: / [é«f
From:

f’/
# Account Name

ey by
1::3 I;‘] J " , ";.vl}

Beg Balance Receipt

General Ledger'Répor&

. AULEA L o moad

To: T mw«(,
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'l ﬁave reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the current month. | find them

accurate and complete to the best of my knowiedge

Bookkeeper
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- NEWTOWN
'- SAVINGS BANK

) 39 Main Street
Newtown, CT 06470

0z 01
Newtown Board of Education

Head of Meadow School

-
Ef v

. Activities Account
merd2 94 Boggs Hill Rd
Newtown CT 06470

i b g ol e o ]

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

o R T EREE AR ARy TRa e w WIFF AENNT AT = T NAR S Mmiichm N B

729519851

Account Number

Statement Dates

t/0t/12 thru 1/31/12

Number Of Days In Cycle 31

Page 1

Customer Service 800A610672 or 203.426.2563

CHECKING/MONEY MARKET ACCOUNTS

New Statement-

New Year...
We've redesigned your statement to

Free Business Checking

Starting Balance

+ Deposits 1
- Checks/Debits

- Service Charge

- Interest Pd this int cycle

Ending Balance

Average Balance

2,845.46
48.58
.00

.00

.00
2,894.04
2,875.23

provide you information in a
format that is easier to read.
There are new message areas with
news and special offers.

Questions? Visit your branch or
Call Customer Service
at 800.461.0672.

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

Date Transaction Description Amount Balance
Starting Balance ~2,845.46
1/18 Deposit 48.58 2,894.04

% % % END OF STATEMENT * * *

# bl
Current Ea

9836 Rev. 1/08

Avatlable Balanc
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NEWTOWN BOE CUSTODIAL ACCOUNT
Month of January 2012

Prev. Checkbook Bal.

Interest (+) $0.00
Expense (-) $198.25
Deposits (+) $304.00
Investments $0.00
Incorrect Deposit ' $0.00

Misc. (-)-
Checkbook Balance  1/30/2012 %

OUTSTANDING CHECKS & DEPOSITS

Check # Amount

TOTAL $0.00

Bank Stmt. Balance  1/30/2012  $62,332.82

Outstanding Checks (-) $0.00
Outstanding Deposits (+) ~ $0.00
Outstanding Interest (+) $0.00-
Incorrect Deposit Amount $0.00

Month of January 2012
Deposit Date Amount
TOTAL $0.00
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085

N=ZWTOWN
SAVINGS BANK

39 Main Street
Newtown, CT 06470

oz 01 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

= Custodial Account
3 Primrose St
mers2  Newtown CT 08470-2134

Newtown Board of Educatign

eIl Dyl Wgoosstoof gl gy

CHECKING/MONEY MARKET STATEMENT

Account Number 729516781

Statement Dates 1/01/12 thru 1/31/12

Number Of Days In Cycle § 31

Page 1

Customer Service 800.461.0672 or 203.426.2563

CHECKING/MONEY MARKET ACCOUNTS

New Year... New Statement -

Free Business Checking

We've redesigned your statement to
provide you information in a

ftgg;;ggtzalance ’ 62’251:83 format that is easier to read.

. Checks/Debits 1 198.25 There are new message areas with
- Service Charge .00 news and special offers.

- Interest Pd this int cycle : .00 Questions? Visit your branch or
Ending Balance 62,332.82 Call Customer Service

Average Balance 62,192.11 at 800.461.0672.

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

Date  Transaction Description Amount Balance

Starting Balance l// V/f 62,227.07

1/25 Check 885 198.25- 62,028.82
1/31 Deposit 804.0{/ 62,332.82

CHECKS- CLEARED AT A GLANCE

Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
1/25 885 198.25

* Indicates Break in Check Number Sequence

rev 11-11

* % % END OF STATEMENT * * *

291




AT15LM v

0113112

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 16 items

Deposits and Credits - 4 items
Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 12/31/2011

New Transactions
Checks and Payments.- 2 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance -

Vs .
7//?5” @;/;’ / //(,u/u&/ ////w%@

Newtown Continuing Education

Reconciliation Summary :
Newtown Savings Bank, Period Ending 12/31/2011

R B
Dec 31, 11 555610 } ;
ot A 50
35,610.14 et
%05 05 . 5 bk
-4,675.64 v
2,085.75
-2,589.89
33,020,255
-147.00
-147.00 ,
e
32,873.25°
-681.08
-681.08
32,192.17

———
o id

Rl e

..

3

1e




- N=WTOWN
SAVINGS BANK
L The Bank You Keep For Life®

TR R

>03559 7304375 001 092047
Newtown Board of Education
NEWTOWN CONTINUING EDUCATION
3 Primrose St

Newtown CT 06470-2134

Date 12/30/11

Primary Account

CHECKING/MONEY MARKET ACCOUNTS

Regular Business Checking
Account Number ‘
Starting Balance

4 Deposits

17

Checks/Debits

Service Charge
Int P4 this Int Cycle
Ending Balance

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER
Date Transaction Description
12/02 MERCH DEP MERCHANT SERVICE

729519755 -

35,610.14
2,085.75
4,675.64

.00
.00
33,020.25

RVICE )

-

oGP - —

12/02 MERCH FEE MERCHANT SE

CCDh
12/02 Check 7637
12/05 Check 7641
12/07 MERCH DEP MERCHANT SERVICE

cCD
12/08 Check 7635 .
12/08 Check 7638
12/09 Cneck 7648
12433“ﬁérch CIUB EAST COMMERCE-SO

PED I
12/12 Check " 7653
12/13 Check 7642
12/13 Check 7652
12/14 Check 7650
12/14 Check 7649
12/16 Check 7657
12/19 Check 7626
12/20 Check 7655
12/22 Check 7656
12/23 Check 7654

12/29

Deposit - (BL)

Average Balance

Page 1
729519755

. L 15 -
Statement Dates 12/01/11 thru 12/31/11
Days in this statement period

31

33,541.66

Amount

YR
’«l‘) \"x

89.00

589.87-\"
///

36.75- v
59.00-V/
293,75

25.50-Y

36.75~V

,210.00~
“\9.95~("

9.05-V
. 60- 00"‘ \/"'4
220.00~

1,928.43- v

180.00~ ¢
956.24~ v
25.50—v
62.10-¢
£9.00- 7,
697.50-

1,169.00

Balance

35,699.14
35,609.27

35,572.52
35,513.52
35,807.27

35,781.77
35,745.02
35,535.02
35,525.07

35,516.02
35,456.02
35,236.02

33,307.59

33,127.59
32,171.35
32,145.85
32,083.75
32,014.75
31,317.25
32,486.25

€0000/1.0000 ¥6E600 869H00 S/EPOE/ 6SSED




.

NEWTOWN

SAVINGS BANK
& The Bank You Keop For LiteO]

Newtown Board of Education
NEWTOWN CONTINUING EDUCATION
3 Primrose St

Date 12/30/11
Primary Account

Newtown CT 06470-2134

Regular Business Checking 729519755 (Continued)-
ACCOUNT ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER
Date Transaction Description: Amount
12/30 MERCH DEP MERCHANT SERVICE i 534.0
CCD

——— CHECKS CLEARED AT A GLANCE ——-
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Che
12/19 7626 25.50 12/13 7642 60.00 12/12
12/08 7635% 25.50 12/09 7648%* 210.00 12/23
12/02 7637 36.75 12/14 7649 180.00 12/20
12/08 7638 36.75 12/14 7650 1,928.43°12/22
12405 7641* 59.00 12/13 7652% 220.00 12/16

* Indicates Break in Check Number Sequence

* % x END OF STATEMENT * * =

ck #
7653
7654
7655
7656
7657

Page 2
729519755

Balance
33,020.25

Amount
9.05
697.50
62.10
69.00
956.24

£0000/20000 96£600 669Y00 SLEPOEL 6SSEQ
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- N=WTOWN
SAVINGS BANK

PAGE

3

LA O
O e e, UCATION oy 7626 NEWTONN CONTINUNG EDUBATION oyt s 7635
SAKQY HOOK, G 0biga stiaKant SANDY HOOK. GT 0Fés2 Hravan
1209 42e-1787 102772011 1203) 81787 11812011
DATOTE  Evalyn Kuh $ 7650 PUTOTNE  payann Zaczhes § 2550
* Twenly-Five nd 50100 vowns B Twenly:Flve and 804100 powRs
Cvelyn Kuna stol i
122 Head Ot esdow Rood 0 ST RN s b g [T pv— |
Newtown, CT 06470 » Sandy Hook, CT 08462 i
e e, }
PURS—. 7. il A — Lo
Rehund for cancalzd Uhimata Couponing Class e yﬁ-—"& - Refund for canceded Refined Sugar Addiction Class.
wOO7E 26+ 522107229602 729 §I§ 755w #ODTEI5H 2221572298 724519 755w
T,
[=

#7626 20111219 $25.50 #7635 20111208 $£25.50 :

NEWTOWH CONYINWHG EDUCATN HEWTOMN BAVIHOY MK 7037
12 BEAXEHIG AD. M WTORR, CT W10
SAHDY HOUR, LT 0642 srnoel .
@iy 1101 [als 11212011
BURRS towosans § s BURTE woamzsenes § i
Thinty-Six and 76/100' " vouans B Thirly-Six and 75100° oounne @
Karon Banks Maryenn Zacched
43 West Siraet 190 WONATUY 0 139 Halay Luny VEQICAATUALS MDD
, 7 o _? o e
Neaiown, CT 084 f{q}' . Sandy Hook, CT 06432 " ., ot
« - P
Retund for eamceled lrish Trodtionol Musio elass i = | Rolund for ¢ancelsd ish Traghons! Muslo dzas —/VEIM%HM
R FO07E37 H22147 22961, 729 518, 7550 o o [ *OD7EIBr BITAITE29ES 729 519 755w
T 2 TS0t bk

#7637 20111202 $36.75 #7638 20111208 $36.75

SN Y AL, Lo S " v ” 1 DA TTHBMOOII YA T £ SR TR TUO S LT CHT I
NEWTOWN CONTINUING RDUCATION swTOmN BAYEL B K 7641 NEWTOWN CONTINUING EDUCATION MEIOTIN EAVIES Uk 7642
T T e b -
sy . o 11210011 L hiaid 11220201
PO Ann Nichals § 000 3 BYIOBE  Eoucation to Go $ “s000 i
Fifty-Nio and 00/t nou.a\mm 4 X vowws @
) " Educniion to Ga . . .
Ann Nichols
PO Box 36716 THO LANATUAA AL GUFASS
QL:‘J;’?&"J ‘E’? 08482 s i tyosnd Chicago, IL 605846717 . " Aprauma
- e r-") Z & y
Rokund for wkhdizwal from Redi 5, IL 1§ Invalcn #1036766 .
FOD7EL I G22L17229E8 729 538 755 #ODTBLAS 2233722068 729 549 755w

#7641 20111205 $59.00 #7642 20111213  $60.00

8
1443
n
1
~
w
(=]
e
w
a
NEVWTOWN CONTINUNG EDUCATION IO SAVIIGS Al 7648 NEWTOWN CONTINUING EDUCATION HIVTO AN B . 7649
12 BSAASHAE AD. KEWTOMM CT earn 12 B HABY A HU. HOWTOWH, CT besme . o
SARDY HOOK, CT 06482 Shernwan BANDY HOOK, OT 0nda2 bIyeeaN§ (=]
[C 121001 {regj 2611 12101 fg
'¢/0 3 8
BB Polly Gash 3 “210.0 %’g"&f Edueationto G0 $ “18000 i b=
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botans o0LLARS W
Patty Cash Fetwendfon In Ga . ©
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%W Chcago. L 60546717 o
& == naw = 124
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PR - o N =]
#7649 20111214 $180.00 ]

#7648 20111209 $210.00




11:17 AM
. 01713112

Newtown Continuing Education
Reconciliation Detail

Type Date Num Name
Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions .

Checks and Payments - 16 items
Check 10/27/2011 7626 Evelyn Kuhn
Check 11/8/2011 7635 Maryann Zacchea
Check 11/21/2011 7641 Ann Nichols
Check 11/21/2011 7638 Maryann Zacchea
Check 11/21/2011 7637 Karen Banks
Check 11/22/2011 7642 Education to Go
Check 12/7/2011 7650 Newtown Bd of Ed
Check 12/7/2011 7652 Missy Gregson
Check 12/7/2011 7648 Petty Cash
Check 12/7/2011 7649 Education to Go
Check 12/8/2011 7654 Mike Ingber
Check 12/8/2011 7653 Crystal Rock
Check 12/12/2011
Check 12/12/2011 7656 Leslie Hanna
Check 12/12/2011 7655 Raymond Keegan
Check 12/15/2011 7657 Newtown Bd of Ed

Total Checks and.Payments

Deposits and Credits - 4 items
Deposit 11/30/2011
Deposit 12/5/2011
Deposit 12/28/2011
Deposit 12/29/2011

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items

Check 10/24/2011 7617
Check 12/20/2011 7658
Check 12/28/2011 7659

Total Checks and Payments
Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 12/31/2011

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
1/3/2012 7660
1/10/2012 7661

Total Checks and Payments

Check
Check

Total New Transéctions

Ending Balance

Brandi Shelton

Chamber.of Comm...

Staples

Newtown Bd of Ed
Education to Go

Cir

HKAUEXHKXKAKRXKXHXX X XXX XXX

XX XX

Amounf Balance
35,610.14
-25.50 -25.50
-25.50 -51.00
-59.00 -110.00
-36.75 -148.75
-36.75 -183.50
-60.00 -243.50
-1,928.43 -2,471.93
-220.00 -2,391.93
-210.00 -2,601.93
-180.00 -2,781.93
-697.50 -3,479.43
-9.05 -3,488.48
-99.82 -3,588.30
-69.00 -3,657.30
-62.10 -3,719.40
-956.24 -4,675.64
-4,675.64 -4,675.64
89.00 / 89.00
293.75 7‘ 382.75
534.00 Yy 916.75
1,169.00 2,085.75
2,085.75 2,085.75
-2,589.89 - -2,589.89
-2,589.89 . 33,020.25
-60.00 -60.00
-75.00 135,00
-12.00 -147.00
-147.00 -147.00
-147.00 -147.00
-2,736.89 32,873.25
-441.08 -441.08
-240.00 -681.08
-681.08 -681.08
-681.08 -681.08
-3,417.97 32,192.17




Newtown Continuing Education

Total Petty Cash

Bank of America

Total Bank of America

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable:
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets

Total Fixed Assets
Other Assets

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Credit Cards

Total Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities
Payroll Liabllities

Total Payroll Liabilities

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities

11:19 AW
01113112 Balance Sheet
"ccrual Basis - As of December 31, 2011
Type Date Num Name Memo Class
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Newtown Savings Bank
Deposit 12/5/2011 Deposit
Check 12{7/2011 7648 Petty Cash Petty cash a...
Check 12/7/2011 7649 Education to Go Invoice #103...
Check 12/7/2011 7650 Newtown Bd of Ed Payroll 11/1...
Check 1217/2011 7651 VOID Void check t...
Check 12/7/12011 7652 Missy Gregson Yoga Stretc...
Check 12/8/2011 7653 Crystal Rock Acct # 1191..,
Check 12/8/2011 7654 Mike Ingber Excel I--6@...
Check 12/12/2011 7655 Raymond Keegan Refund for c...
Check 12/12/2011 7656 Leslie Hanna Refund for c...
Check 12/12/2011 Service Cha...
Check 12115/2011 7657 Newtown Bd of Ed Payroll 11/1...
Check 12/20/2011 7658 Chamber of Com... Membership...
Check 12/28/2011 7659 Staples 6035517819...
Deposit 12/28/2011 Deposit
Deposit 12/29/2011 Deposit
Total Newtown Savings Bank
Petty Cash
Check 12/7/2011 . 7648 Petty Cash Petty Cash
Check 12/12/2011 Dunkin donu...
Check 12/22/2011 Amazon.co...
Check 12/31/2011 Costco - Tis...

Cir

HKAEXXXX XXX XXX

*x X

Split

Amount

Balance

-SPLIT-
Petty Cash
Ed to Go
-SPLIT-

Professional ...
Professional ...

-SPLIT-

Professional ...

refunds
refunds
Bank Fees
-SPLIT-
-SPLIT-

Instructional ...

-SPLIT-
-SPLIT-

Newtown Sav.'..

-SPLIT-

‘Adult Diplom...

-SPLIT-

293.75
-210.00
-180.00

-1,928.43
0.00
-220.00
-9.05
-697.50

-62.10

-69.00

-89.82
-956.24

-75.00

-12.00

534.00

1,169.00

35,480.47
35,480.47
35,480.47
35,395.64
35,689.39
35,479.39
35,299.39
33,370.96
33,370.96
33,150.96
33,141.91
32,444.41
32,382.31
32,313.31
32,213.49
31,257.25
31,182.25
31,170.25
31,704.25
32,873.25

-2,522.39

210.00
-26.97
-35.96
-14.79

32,873.25

84.83
204.83
267.86
231.90
217.11

132.28

217.11
0.00
0.00

-2,390.11

33,090.36

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

-2,390.11

33,090.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-2,390.11

33,090.36

35,480.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00




Newtown Continuing Education
Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2011

11:19 AM
01/13/12
" “ccrual Basis

Equity

Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance
Total Long Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Liabilities 0.00
35,480.47
Opening Bal Equity 11,705.06
Total Opening Bal Equity 11,705.06
Retained Earnings 99,951.77
Total Retained Earnings 99,951.77
Net Income -76,176.36
Total Net Income -2,390.11 -78,566.47
Totat Equity -2,390.11 33,090.36
-2,390.11 33,090.36

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY
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Newtown Continuing Education
Adult Education-Reconciliation Report

01/13/12
: As of December 31, 2011
Type Date Num Name  Memo - Cir - Split Amount *  Balance
ASSETS 35,480.47
Current Assets 35,480.47
Checking/Savings 35,480.47
Newtown Savings Bank 35,395.64
Deposit 12/5/201° Deposit X -SPLIT- 293.75 35,689.39
Check . 12/7/201° 7648  Petty Cash Petty cash... X Petty Cash -210.00 35,479.39
Check 12/7/201° 7649 Educationto Go  Invoice #1... X Edto Go -180.00 35,299.39
Check . 12/7/201° 7650 Newtown Bd of Ed ‘Payroll 11/... X -SPLIT- -1,928.43 33,370.96
Check . 12/7/201° 7651 VOID Void check... X Professiona... 0.00 33,370.96
Check 12/7/201" 7652 Missy Gregson Yoga Stret... X Professiona... -220.00 33,150.96
Check 12/8/201° 7653  Crystal Rock Acct#119... X -SPLIT- -9.05 33,141.91
Check 12/8/201° 7654 Mike Ingber Excel lI--6... X Professiona... -697.50 32,444.41
Check 12/12/20° 7655 Raymond Keegan Refundfor... X refunds -62.10 32,382.31
Check 12/12/20° 7656 Leslie Hanna Refund for... X refunds -69.00 32,313.31
Check 12/12/20° Service Ch... X Bank Fees -99.82 32,213.49
Check 12/15/20° 7657 Newtown Bd of Ed Payroll 11/... X -SPLIT- -956.24 31,257.25
Check 12/20/20° 7658 Chamber of Co... Membershi... -SPLIT- -75.00 31,182.25
Check 12/28/20°. 7659  Staples 603551781... Instructional.... . . -12.00 31,170.25
Deposit 12/28/20° Deposit X -SPLIT- 534.00 31,704.25
Deposit 12/29/20° Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,169.00 32,873.25
Total Newtown Savings Bank -2,5622.39 32,873.25
Petty Cash ‘ 84.83
Check 12/7/201° 7648 Petty Cash Petty Cash Newtown S... . 210.00 294,83
Check 12/12/20° Dunkin do... -SPLIT- -26.97 - 267.86
Check 12/22/20° Amazon.co... Adult Diplo... -35.96 231.90
Check- 12/31/20° Costco - Ti... -SPLIT- -14.79 217.11
Total Petty Cash 132.28 217.11
Bank of America 0.00
Total Bank of America 0.00
Total Checking/Savings -2,390.11 33,090.36
Accounts Receivable 0.00 -
Accounts Receivable 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable 0.00
. Other Current Assets 0.00
Undeposited Funds 0.00
Total Undeposited Funds 0.00
Total Other Current Assets 0.00
Total Current Assets -2,390.11 33,090.36
Fixed Assets 0.00
Total Fixed Assets 0.00
Other Assets 0.00
Total OtherAssets 0.00
TOTAL ASSETS -2,390.11 33,090.36
-IABILITIES & EQUITY 0.00
Liabilities 0.00
Current Liabilities 0.00
Accounts Payable 0.00
0.00

Accounts Payable




01/13/112

Type Date

Num .

Name Memo Cir

Newtown Continuing Education

As of December 31, 2011

Adult Education-Reconciliation Report

Split

Amount

- - Balance

Total Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Credit Cards
Total Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities
Payroli Liabilities

Total Payroll Liabilities

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity

Total Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Total Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Net Income

Total Eduity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

- 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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Newtown Continuing Education

General Ledger

] 01/13112
As of December 31, 2011

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Newtown Savings Bank 35,3985.64
Deposit 12/5/2011 Deposit ~SPLIT- 293.75 35,689.39
Check 12/7/2011 7648 Petty Cash Petty cash ac...  Petty Cash -210.00 35,479.39
Check: 12/7/2011 7649 Education to Go invoice #1039...  Ed to Go -180.00 35,299.39
Check 12/7/2011 7650 Newtown Bd of Ed Payroli 11/18/11  -SPLIT- -1,928.43 33,370.96
Check 12/7/2011 7651 VOID Void checkto...  Professional Se... 0.00 33,370.96
Check 12/7/2011 7652 Missy Gregson Yoga Stretch--...  Professional Se... -220.00 33,150.86
Check 12/8/2011 7653 Crystal Rock Acct#119185,., -SPLIT- -9,05 33,141.91
Check 12/8/2011 7654 Mike Ingber Excel li--6@$4... Professional Se... -697.50 32,444.41
Check . 12/12/2011 7655 Raymond Keegan Refund for can... refunds -62,10 32,382.31
Check 12/12/2011 7656 Leslie Hanna Refund forcan... refunds -69.00 32,313.31
Check 12/12/2011 Service Charge  Bank Fees -99.82 32,213.49
Check 12/15/2011 7657 Newtown Bd of Ed Payroll 11/18/11  -SPLIT- -956.24 31,257.25
Check - 12/20/2011 7658 Chamber of Commer...  Memberships ...  -SPLIT- -75.00 31,182.25
Check 12/28/2011 7659 Staples 60355178194...  Instructional Su... -12.00 31,170.25
Deposit 12/28/2011 Deposit -SPLIT- 534.00 31,704.25
Deposit 12/29/2011 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,169.00 32,873.25
Total Newtown Savings Bank -2,622.39 32,873.25
Petty Cash 84.83
Check 12/7/2011 7648 Petty Cash Petty Cash Newtown Savin... 210.00 294.83
Check 12/12/2011 Dunkin donuts...  -SPLIT- -26.97 267.86
Check 12/22/2011 Amazon.com -...  Adult Diploma ... -35.96 231.90
Check 12/31/2011 Costeco - Tissu...  -SPLIT- -14.789 217.1
Total Petty Cash 132.28 217.11
Bank of America 0.00
Total Bank of America 0.00
Accounts Recelvable 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable 0.00
Undeposited Funds 0.00
Total Undeposited Funds 0.00
Accounts Payable 0.00
Total Accounts Payable 0.00
Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Total Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Opening Bal Equity -11,705.06
Total Opening Bal Equity -11,705.06
Retained Earnings -99,951.77
Total Retained Earnings -99,951.77
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
Cash on Hand 0.00
Total Gash on Hand 0.00
Continuing Education -35,690.07
Adult Diploma 0.00
Total Adult Diploma 0.00
Adult Education -16,131.82
Driver's Ed -3,290.00
Total Driver's Ed -3,290.00
Classes prepaid 0.00
Total Classes prepaid 0.00
Art/Music -1,495.24
Refunds 373.30
Total Refunds 373.30
Art/Music - Other -1,868.54
Total Art/Music - Other -1,868.54
Total ArtMusic -1,495.24
Communication Skills 35.40
Refunds 35.40
35.40

Total Refunds




Newtown Continuing Education
General Ledger

0113112
As of December 31, 2011
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Communication Skills - Other 0.00

Total Communication Skills - Other 0.00

Total Communication Skills 35.40
Computer Classes -3,221.11
refunds 380.35

Check 12/12/2011 7655 Raymond Keegan . Refund for can... Newtown Savin... 62.10 442,45
Check 121122011 7656 . Leslie Hanna Refund for can...  Newtown Savin... 69.00 511.45
Total refunds 131.10 511.45
Computer Classes - Other -3,601.46
Deposit 12/5/2011 Adult Education Clients  Deposit Newtown Savin... -138.00 -3,739.46 -
Deposit 12/29/2011 Adult Education Clients  Deposit Newtown Savin... -69.00 -3,808.46
Total Computer Classes - Other -207.00 -3,808.46

Total Computer Classes -75.90 -3,297.01
Financial Planning Classes -29.25
Refunds 39.00

Total Refunds 39.00
Financial Planning Classes - Other -68.25

Total Financial Planning Classes - Other -68.25

Total Financial Planning Classes -28.25
Home & Garden 0.00
Refunds 131.10

Total Refunds 131.10
Home & Garden - Other -131.10

Total Home & Garden - Other -131.10

Total Home & Garden 0.00
Personal Development -1,495.73
Refunds 526.33

Total Refunds 526.33
Personal Development - Other -2,022.06

Total Personal Development - Other -2,022.06

Total Personal Development -1,495.73
Web Based Learning -1,384.00
Growth Strategies 0.00
Refunds 0.00

Tota! Refunds 0.00

Growth Strategies - Other 0.00

Total Growth Strategies - Other 0.00

Total Growth Strategies 0.00

Ed to Go -1,384.00
Refunds 0.00

Total Refunds 0.00

Ed to Go - Other -1,384.00

Deposit 12/28/2011 Adult Education Clients  Deposit Newtown Savin... -356.00 -1,740.00
Total Ed to6 Go - Other -356.00 -1,740.00

Total Ed to Go -356.00 ~1,740.00

Web Based Learning - Other 0.00

Total Web Based Learning - Other 0.00

Total Web Based Learning -356.00 -1,740.00
Sports & Recreation -3,964.89
Refunds 333.98

Total Refunds 333.98

Sports & Recreation - Other -4,298.87
Deposit 12/5/2011 Adult Education Clients  Deposit - Newtown Savin... -165.75 -4,454.62
Deposit 12/28/2011 Adult Education Clients  Deposit Newtown Savin... -178.00 -4,632.62
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Newtown Continuing Education
General Ledger

< 011312
As of December 31, 2011
Type Date Num Name Memo Split - Amount Balance

Deposit 12/29/2011 Adult Education Clients  Deposit Newtown Savin... -575.00 «5,207.62

Total Sports & Recreation - Other -908.75 -5,207.62

Total Sports & Recreation -808.75 -4,873.64

Bus Trips e -1,287.00

Refunds 635.00

Total Refunds 635.00

Bus Trips - Other -1,922.00

Tota! Bus Trips - Other -1,922.00

Total Bus Trips -1,287.00

Misc 0.00

Refunds 0.00

Total Refunds 0.00

Misc - Other 0.00

Total Misc - Other 0.00

Total Misc 0.00

Theater Arts 0.00

Refunds : 0.00

Total Refunds 0.00

Theater Arts - Other 0.00

Total Theater Arts - Other - 0.00

Total Theater Arts 0.00

Adult Education - Other 0.00

Total Adult Education - Other 0.00

Total Adult Education -1,340.65 -17,472.47

GED 0.00

Book Deposits 0.00

Total Book Deposits 0.00

GED - Other 0.00

Total GED - Other 0.00

Total GED 0.00

SAT Prep -5,627.00

NHS SAT . -3,325.00

Refunds 350.00

Total Refunds 350.00

NHS SAT - Other -3,676.00

Deposit 12/29/2011 Adult Education Clients  Deposit Newtown Savin... -525.00 -4,200.00

Total NHS SAT - Other ' -525.00 -4,200.00

Total NHS SAT -525.00 -3,850.00

Lentz & Lentz -2,202.00

Fall/Spring Classes -2,202.00
Refunds 0.00

Total Refunds 0.00

Fall/Spring Classes - Other -2,202.00

Total Fall/Spring Classes - Other -2,202.00

Total Fali/Spring Classes -2,202.00

Summer Classes ' 0.00

Refunds 0.00

Total Refunds 0.00

Summer Classes - Other 0.00

Total Summer Classes - Other 0.00

Total Summer Classes 0.00

0.00

Lentz & Lentz - Other
Page 3




Newtown Continuing Education
General Ledger

n

., 01132
As of December 31, 2011
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Total Lentz & Lentz - Other 0.00
Total Lentz & Lentz -2,202.00
lvy Bound Summer Classes 0.00
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
lvy Bound Summer Classes - Other 0.00
Totallvy Bound Summer Classes - Other 0.00
Total vy Bound Summer Classes 0.00
Ivy Bound Spring/Fall 0.00
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
Ivy Bound Spring/Fall - Other 0.00
Total lvy Bound Spring/Fall - Other 0.00
Total lvy Bound Spring/Fall 0.00
SAT Prep - Other - 0.00
Total SAT Prep - Other 0.00
Total SAT Prep -525.00 -6,062.00
Interest 0.00
Total Interest 0.00
Merchant Bank Discount 0.00
Total Merchant Bank Discount 0.00
Kaplan 0.00
Total Kaplan 0.00
Misc 0.00
Total Misc 0.00
Refunds 0.00
Total-Refunds 0.00
Returned Checks 0.00
Returned.Checks - AdultEd - 0.00
Total Returned Checks - AdultEd 0.00
Returned Checks - Summer 0.00
Total Returned Checks - Summer 0.00
Returned Checks - Other 0.00
Total Returned Checks - Other 0.00
Total Returned Checks 0.00
Registration Fees 0.00
Total Registration Fees 0.00
‘Summer Theater Connections 0.00
Total Summer Theater Connections 0.00
Credit Card Fees . 0.00
Total Credit Card Fees 0.00
Room Use 0.00
Total Room Use 0.00
Summer Programs -14,031.25
csl 319.00
Refunds 319.00
Total Refunds 319.00
CSl - Other 0.00
Total CSI - Other 0.00 -
Total CSI 319.00
0.00

Broadway Bound
Page 4
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. 01113112

Newtown Continuing Education
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2011

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
Broadway Bound - Other 0.00
Total Broadway Bound - Other 0.00
Total Broadway Bound 0.00
Drivers Ed -Summer 0.00
Total Drivers Ed -Summer 0.00
Accelerated Reader -720.75
Refunds 29.25
Total Refunds 29.25
Accelerated Reader - Other -750.00
Total Accelerated Reader - Other -750.00
Total Accelerated Reader -720.75
Camp Invention 0.00
Total Camp Invention 0.00
Gamemaker 8 99.00
Refund 89.00
Total Refund 98.00
Gamemaker 8 - Other 0.00
Total Gamemaker 8 - Other 0.00
Total Gamemaker 8 99.00
Graphlc Design -952.50
Refunds 134.00
Total Refunds 134.00
Graphic Design - Other -1,086.50
Total Graphic Design - Other -1,086.50
Total Graphic Design -952.50
intro to Scratch -99.00
Refund 0.00
Total Refund 0.00
Intro to Scratch - Other -89.00
Total Intro to Scratch - Other -99.00
Total Intro to Scratch -99.00
Kindergarten -555.00
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
Kindergarten - Other -555.00
Total Kindergarten - Other -555.00
Total Kindergarten -555.00
Quest - Fifth Dimension -690.00
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
Quest - Fifth Dimension - Other -690.00
Total Quest - Fifth Dimension - Other -690.00
Total Quest - Fifth Dimension -690.00
High School -3,509.00
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
High School - Other -3,509.00
Total High School - Other -3,509.00
-3,509.00

Total High School

Page 5




Newtown Continuing Education

General Ledger
As of December 31, 2011

N

-, 011312

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Learning Connection ’ -299.00
Refunds . 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
Learning Connection - Other -299.00-
Total Learning Connection - Other -299.00
Total Learning Connection -299.00
Middle School -1,740.00
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
Middle School - Other -1,740.00
Total Middle School - Other -1,740.00
Total Middle School -1,740.00
Registration Fees 0.00
Total Registration Fees 0.00
SMART . -4,856.,00
Refunds ) 321.00
Total Refunds 321.00
SMART - Other -5,177.00
Total SMART - Other -5,177.00
Total SMART -4,856.00
SMART TOO : 0.00
inst. Supplies 0.00
“Total Inst. Supplies 0.00
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
SMART TOO - Other 0.00
Total SMART TOO - Other 0.00
Total SMART TOO 0.00
Special Education 0.00
MG 0.00
Total MG 0.00
HOM 0.00
Total HOM 0.00
Stride-Hawley 0.00
Total Stride-Hawley 0.00
Special Education - Other 0.00
Total Special Education - Other 0.00
Total Special Education 0.00
Summer Shorts : 0.00
Refunds ] 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
Summer Shorts - Other 0.00
Total Summer Shorts - Other 0.00
Total Summer Shorts 0.00
Musical Theater Workshop 0.00
Ticket Sales 0.00
Total Ticket Sales 0.00
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
Returned Checks 0.00
Total Returned Checks 0.00
Other 0.00
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. 01713112

Newtown Continuing Education

General Ledger

As of December 31, 2011

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Total Other 0.00
Musical Theater Workshop - Other 0.00
Total Musical Theater Workshop - Other 0.00
Total Musical Theater Workshop 0.00
Summer Theater Connections 0.00
Returned Checks 0.00
Total Returned Checks 0.00
refunds 0.00
Total refunds 0.00
Ads 0.00
Total Ads 0.00
Food Sales 0.00
Tota!l Food Sales 0.00
Food Deposits 0.00
Total Food Deposits 0.00
Ticket Sales 0.00
Total Ticket Sales 0.00
T-Shirts 0.00
Total T-Shirts 0.00
Other 0.00
Total Other 0.00
Summer Theater Connections - Other 0.00
Total Summer Theater Connections - Other 0.00
Total Summer Theater Connections 0.00
Tutorlals -959.00
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
Tutorials - Other -959.00
Total Tutorials - Other -959.00
Total Tutorials -959.00
WEDO -69.00
Refunds 0.00
Total Refunds 0.00
WEDO - Other -69.00
Total WEDO - Other -69.00
Total WEDO -69.00
Summer Programs - Other 0.00
Total Summer Programs - Other 0.00
Total Summer Programs -14,031.25
Continuing Education - Other 0.00
Total Continuing Education - Other 0.00
Total Continuing Education -1,865.65 -37,655.72
Extra Curricular Programs - 0.00
Total Extra Curricular Programs 0.00
Reconciliation Discrepancies -1,228.09
Total Reconciliation Discrepancies -1,228.09
Payroll Expenses 0.00
Total Payroll Expenses 0.00
Bank Fees 0.00
0.00

Total Bank Fees
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Newtown Continuing Education

General Ledger

Total SAT Prep

. 0111312
As of December 31, 2011
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Professional Services 0.00

Total Professional Services 0.00

Postage 0.00

Total Postage 0.00

Adult Dipioma 3,605.67

Daphne Gibney Scholarship 0.00

Total Daphne Gibney Scholarship 0.00

Adult Dipioma Salaries 3,317.46

Check 1217/2011 7650 Newtown Bd of Ed Clayton, Scott Newtown Savin... 213.92 3,531.38

Check 12/7/2011 7650 Newtown Bd of Ed Riccio, Mary L. Newtown Savin... 213.92 3,745.30

Check 12/7/12011 7650 Newtown Bd of Ed Shanchuk, Ch...  Newtown Savin... 114.58 3,859.88

Check 12/15/2011 7657 Newtown Bd of Ed Clayton, Scott Newtown Savin... 142.61 4,002.49

Check 12/15/2011 7657 Newtown Bd of Ed Riccio, Mary L. Newtown Savin... 142.61 4,145.10

Check 12/15/2011 7657 Newtown Bd of Ed Shanchuk, Ch...  Newtown Savin... 214.84 4,359.94

Total Adult Diploma Salaries 1,042.48 4,359.94

Adult Diploma Supplies 288.21

Check 12/22/2011 Amazon.com-... Petty Cash 35.986 324.17

Total Adult Diploma Supplies 35.96 324.17

Adult Diploma - In house 0.00

Total Adult Diploma - in house 0.00
Adult Diploma - Other 0.00

Total Aduit Diploma - Other 0.00

Total Adult Diploma 1,078.44. 4,684.11

Extra- Education Programs 0.00

Total Extra Education Programs 0.00

Continuing Ed 109,488.85

Driver's Ed 0.00

Total Driver's Ed 0.00

SAT Prep 4,278.60

NHS SAT Prep 336.60

Total NHS SAT Prep 336.60

Lentz & Lentz 3,942.00

Fall/Spring Classes 1,952.00

Total Fall/Spring Classes 1,952.00

Summer Classes 1,980.00

Total Summer Classes 1,880.00

Postage 0.00

Total Postage 0.00

Lentz & Lentz - Other 0.00

Total Lentz & Lentz - Other 0.00

Total Lentz & Lentz 3,942.00

vy Bound 0.00

Postage 0.00

Total Postage 0.00

lvy Bound Summer 0.00

Total Ivy Bound Summer 0.00

Ivy Bound Spring/Fall 0.00

Total lvy Bound Spring/Fall 0.00

vy Bound - Other 0.00

Total lvy Bound - Other 0.00

Total ivy Bound 0.00

SAT Prep - Other 0.00

Total SAT Prep - Other 0.00

4,278.60
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Newtown Continuing Education

General Ledger
As of December 31, 2011

Type Date Num Name Memo Spiit Amount Balance
Extra Curricular Programs 0.00
Salaries 0.00
Tolal Salaries 0.00
instructional Supplies 0.00
Total instructional Supplies 0.00
Extra Curricular Programs - Other 0.00
Total Extra Curricular Programs - Other 0.00
Total Extra Curricular Programs 0.00
Adult Education 20,015.57
Ads 780.00
Total Ads 780.00
Bank Fees 1,694.21
Check 12/12/2011 Service Charge Newtown Savin... 99,82 1,794.03
Total Bank Fees 99,82 1,794.03
Instructional Supplies 0.00
Total Instructional Supplies 0.00
Memberships/Conferences 1,206.00
Check 12/20/2011 7658 Chamberof Commer...  Memberships ...  Newtown Savin... 25.00 1,231.00
Total Memberships/Conferences 25.00 1,231.00
Misc 0.00
Total Misc 0.00
Office Supplies 288.72
Check - 12/31/2011 Costco - Tissu...  Petty Cash 4,93 293.65
. Total Office Supplies 4,93 293.65
Phone 0.00
Total Phone 0.00
Postage 198.90
Total Postage 198.90
Printing 4,258.10
Total Printing 4,258.10
Professional Services 2,896.78
Check 121712011 7651 VOID Void checkto...  Newtown Savin... 0.00 2,896.78
Check 12/7/12011 7652 Missy Gregson Yoga Stretch—...  Newtown Savin... 220.00 3,116.78
Check 12/8/2011 7654 Mike ingber Excel --6@%$4...  Newtown Savin... 697.50 3,814.28
Total Professional Services . 917.50 3,814.28
Promotiona! Expense 163.54
Total Promotional Expense 163.54
Publications 0.00
Total Publications 0.00
Salaries 6,045.90
Cierical ’ 1,110.15
Check 12/7/2011 7650 Newtown Bd of Ed Gellis, Rebecca  Newtown Savin... 92,85 1,203.00
Check 127712011 7650 Newtown Bd of Ed Musnicki, Susan  Newtown Savin... 44.41 1,247.41
Check 12/15/2011 7657 Newtown Bd of Ed Gellis, Rebecca ~ Newtown Savin... 163.41 1,400.82
Check 12/15/2011 7657 Newtown Bd of Ed Musnicki, Susan  Newtown Savin... 109.00 1,509.82
Total Clerical 399.67 1,509.82
Salaries - Other 4,935.75
- Check 12/7/12011 7650 Newtown Bd of Ed Delgobbo, Mark  Newtown Savin... 376.78 5,312.53
Check 12/712011 7650 Newtown Bd-of Ed Patterson, Jill Newtown Savin... 871.97 6,184,50
Check 12/15/2011 7657 Newtown Bd of Ed Plowman, Jean Newtown Savin... 193.77 6,378.27
Total Salaries - Other 1,442.52 6,378.27
Total Salaries 1,842.19 7,888.09
Travel/Ent 173.42
Check 12/8/2011 7653 Crystal Rock Acct#119185...  Newtown Savin... 3.05 176.47
Check 12/12/2011 Dunkin donuts...”  Petty Cash 8.99 185.46
Total Travel/Ent 12.04 185.46
Bus Trips 1,360.00
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General Ledger

Newtown Continuing Education

Total Smart - Other

. 01/13/12
As of December 31, 2011

Type Date Num Name Memo Spiit Amount Balance
Total Bus Trips 1,360.00
Web Based Learning 960.00
Ed to Go 960.00
Check 12/7/2011 7649 Education to Go Invoice #1039...  Newtown Savin... 180.00 1,140.00
Total Ed to Go 180.00 1,140.00
Growth Strategies 0.00
Total Growth Strategles 0.00
Web Based Learning - Other 0.00
Total Web Based Learning - Other 0.00
Total Web Based Learning 180.00 1,140.00
Adult Education - Other 0.00
Total Adult Education - Other 0.00
Total Adult Education 3,081.48 23,097.05
Smart 45,033.20
Ads 0.00
Total Ads 0.00
Bank Fees 0.00
Total Bank Fees 0.00
Instructional Supplies 3,759.93
Total Instructional Supplies 3,759.93
Memberships/Conferences 66.00
Check 12/20/2011 7658 Chamber of Commer...  Memberships... Newtown Savin... 25,00 91.00
Total Memberships/Conferences 25.00 91.00
Misc 0.00
Total Misc 0.00
Office Supplies . 430.15
Check 12/31/2011 Costco - Tissu...  Petty Cash 4.93 435.08
Total Office Supplies 4.93 435.08
Phone 0.00
Total Phone 0.00
Postage 0.00
Total Postage 0.00
Printing 13.17
Total Printing 13.17
Professional Services 3,015.00
Total Professional Services 3,015.00
Promotional Expense 326.66
Total Promotional Expense 326,66
Publications 0.00
Total Publications 0.00
Salaries 37,061.77
Clerical 0.00
Total Clerical 0.00
Salaries - Other 37,061.77
Total Salaries - Other 37,051.77
Total Salaries 37,051.77
Travel/Ent 370.52
Check 12/8/2011 7653 Crystal Rock Acct#119185...  Newtown Savin... 3.00 373.52
Check 12/12/2011 Dunkin donuts... . Petty Cash 8.99 382.51
Total Travel/Ent 11.99 382.51
Smart - Other 0.00
0.00
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Newtown Continuing Education

General Ledger

As of December 31, 2011

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Total Smart 41,92 45,075.12
Summer 40,161.48
Ads 0.00
Total Ads 0.00
All Summer School Expenses 13,380.96
WEDO 0.00
Total WEDO 0.00
Graphic Design 4,355,60
Total Graphic Design 4,355.60
Gamemaker 8 0.00
Total Gamemaker 8 0.00
csi 0.00
Total CSI 0.00
Broadway Bound 0.00
. Total Broadway Bound 0.00
Driver's Ed - Summer 0.00
Total Driver's Ed - Summer 0.00
Intro to Scratch 1,307.95
Total Intro to Scratch 1,307.95
Instructional Supplies 530.20
Check 12/28/2011 7659 Staples Office Supplies Newtown Savin... 12.00 542.20
Total Instructional Supplies . 12.00 542.20
SAT Prep 0.00
lvy Bound Summer 0.00
Total lvy Bound Summer 0.00
SAT Prep - Other 0.00
Total SAT Prep - Other 0.00
Total SAT Prep 0.00
Bank Fees 0.00
Total Bank Fees 0.00
Memberships/Conferences 376.00
Check ) 12/20/2011 7658 - Chamber of Commer...  Chamber of C...  Newtown Savin... 25.00 401.00
Total Memberships/Conferences 25.00 401.00
Misc. 0.00
Total Misc. 0.00
Office Supplies 174.33
Check 12/31/2011 Costco - Tissu...  Petty Cash 4.93 179.26
Total Office Supplies 4.93 179.26
Phone 31.89
Total Phone 31.89
Postage 0.00
Total Postage 0.00
Printing 13.17
Total Printing 13.17
Professional Services 0.00
Total Professional Services 0.00
Publications 0.00
Total Publications 0.00
Salaries 6,473.10
Administrative 5,813.10
Total Administrative 5,813.10
Clerical 0.00
Total Clerical 0.00
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Newtown Continuing Education
General Ledger

1

. 011312

As of December 31, 2011

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Salaries - Other 660.00
Total Salaries - Other 660.00
Total Salaries 6,473.10
Travel/Ent 118.72
Check 12/8/2011 7653 Crystal Rock Water Newtown Savin... 3.00 121.72
Check 12/12/2011 Dunkin donuts...  Petty Cash 8.99 130.71
Total Travel/Ent 11.99 130.71
Admin. Costs 0.00
Total Admin. Costs 0.00
All Summer School Expenses - Other 0.00
Total All Summer School Expenses - Other 0.00
Total All Summer School Expenses 53.92 13,434.88
26,780.52

Direct Program Expenses : .
Accelerated Reader 4,676.17

Total Accelerated Reader 4,676.17
‘Camp Invention 0.00
Total Camp Invention 0.00
Kindergarten 0.00°
Total Kindergarten 0.00
Quest - 5th Dimension - 0.00
Total Quest - 5th Dimension 0.00
High School 10,653.85
Total High School 10,653.85
Learning Connect 6,457.86
Total Learning Connect 5,457.86
Middle School 5,992.64
Total Middle School 5,992,64
Summer Shorts 0.00
Total Summer Shorts 0.00
Tutorials 0.00
Total Tutorials 0.00
Direct Program Expenses - Other 0.00
Total Direct Program Expenses - Other 0.00
Total Direct Program Expenses 26,780.52
0.00

Musical Theater Workshop
Direct Show Expense 0.00

Total Direct Show Expense 0.00
‘Postage 0.00
Total Postage 0.00
Printing 0.00
Total Printing 0.00
Professional Services 0.00
Total Professional Services 0.00
Promotional Expense 0.00
Total Promotional Expense 0.00
Salaries 0.00
Total Salaries 0.00
Travel/Entertainment 0.00
Total Travel/Entertainment 0.00
Musical Theater Workshop - Other 0.00
0.00

Total Musical Theater Workshop - Other
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Newtown Continuing Education

General Ledger -

0113112
As of December 31, 2011

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Total Musica! Theater Workshop 0.00
0.00

Summer Theater Connections
Direct Show Expense : 0.00

Total Direct Show Expense 0.00
Salaries 0.00

Total Salaries 0.00
Orchestra 0.00

Total Orchestra 0.00
Professional Services 0.00

Total Professional Services 0.00
Royalties 0.00

Total Royalties 0.00
Summer Theater Connections - Other 0.00

Total Summer Theater Connections - Other 0.00

Total Summer Theater Connections 0.00
Special Education 0.00
Total Special Education 0.00
Summer - Other 0.00
Total Summer - Other 0.00
Total Summer 53.92 40,215.40
Smart Too - . 0.00
Ads 0.00
Total Ads 0.00
Instructional Supplies 0.00
Total Instructional Supplies 0.00
Misc. 0.00
Total Misc. 0.00
Office Supplies 0.00
Total Office Supplies 0.00
Printing g 0.00
Total Printing 0.00
Postage 0.00
Total Postage 0.00
Professional Services 0.00
Total Professional Services 0.00
Promotional Expense 0.00
Total Promotional Expense 0.00
Salaries 0.00
Total Salaries 0.00
Travel/Entertainment 0.00
Total Travel/Entertainment 0.00
Smart Too - Other 0.00
Total Smart Too - Other 0.00
Total Smart Too 0.00
Continuing Ed - Other 0.00
Total Continuing Ed - Other 0.00
Total Continuing Ed 3,177.32 112,666.17
Uncategorized Expenses 0.00
Total Uncategorized Expenses 0.00

No accnt 0.00
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Newtown Continuing Education

General Ledger
As of December 31, 2011

Name

Memo

" split

Amount

Balance

Total no acent

TOTAL

0.00

0.00
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